
In continuation to this office Result Notification No.1 of GNM 1t, GNM 20º & MPHW(M) 1" year examinations August-2023 dated 04/04/2024, 19/03/2024 & 05/04/2024 respectively. The result of 
following candidates is revised as under: 

Roll No. 

GNM FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION AUG. 2023 

Regn. No. 

78331 

978816 

983844 

984038 

992622 

992581 

992582 

992937 

92945 

993420 

986151 

2 

Pt. B. D. Sharma, University of Health Sciences, Rohtak 

978461 18001813 
MPHW(M) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION AUG. 2023 

3 
4 

18000488 

6 

19002547 

7 

2103896 

8 

2106153 

10. 

18004600 

20001668 

20001712 

19002665 

20003300 

Dy. Registrar (Exams.) 

20005100 

Sd/ 

19004385 

Name Fathers Name 
YAMUNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, YAMUNA NAGAR 

NEELAM JOGINDER 

NEELAM 

GNM SECOND YEAR EXAMINATION AUG. 2023 

Result Notification No-04 

CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, GOHANA 
RAJ 

PANDEY 

SWATANTRTA SAINANI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR 
VANDANA KUMARI KARUNANIDHI 

PANDEY 

SACHIN 

Endst No. UHSR/Exams/AE-V/ 6207-69|h 

H.K.S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, KHERI LOCHAB, HISAR 
MANNU DEVI SATYAWAN RLA 

PHOGAT SHOOL OF NURSING, LOHARU, BHIWANI 
MANJU HANUMAN SINGH RLA 

RACHNA INST. OF NURSING NANGAL SIROHI, MAHINDERGARH 
BIJENDER RA JBIR 

MPHW(M) TRAINING SCHOOL, SONIPAT 
DHEERAJ 

HISAR 

PARVEEN KUMAR 

ABHIMANYU 

MAHARISHI DAYANAND SCHO0L OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, HISAR 

Previous Result Revised Result 

DEVANAND 

RLA 

CHAND SINGH 

RLA 

The Principal, 

KARAMBIR 

The Principal, 

RLA 

RLA 

RLA 

ARYABHATT SCHOOL OF NURSING, FATEHABAD 
SUJEET KUMAR SATTAN KUMAR 

SWAMI DEVI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, BARWALA, PANCHKULA 
NISHA GULSHAN KUMAR RLA 

Copy of the above is fowarded to the following for information and necessary action: -

The Principal, MPHW(M) TRAINING SCHOOL, SONIPAT 

RLA 

RAMPHAL SINGH RLA 

RLA 

RLA 

Sd/ 

1 The Principal, YAMUNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, YAMUNA NAGAR 

The Principal, CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, GOHANA 

The Principal, sWATANTRTA SAINANI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR 

The Principal, H.K.S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, KHERI LOCHAB, HISAR 

Dated: - 28.04.2024 

R-GNM-052 

SWAMI DEVI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, PANCHKULA 

R-GNM-051 

367/500 

The Principal, ARYABHATT SCHOOL, OF NURSING, FATEHABAD 

349/500 

R-GNM-051 

R-MPM- 013 

R-MPM-01| 

Controller of Examinations 

374/600 

The Principal, RACHNA INST. OF NURSING NANGAL SIROHI, MAHINDERGARH 

R-MPM-011 

R-MPM- 011 

363/600 

R-GNM-056 

MAHARISHI DAYANAND SCHOOL OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

Sáperintendent Exams) 

The Principal, PHOGAT SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI 
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