Pt. B. D. Sharma, University of Health Sciences, Rohtak

Result Notification No-04

In continuation to this office Result Notification No.1 of GNM 1st, GNM 2nd & MPHW(M) 1st year examinations August-2023 dated 04/04/2024, 19/03/2024 & 05/04/2024 respectively. The result of following candidates is revised as under:-

Roll No.	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Previous Result	Revised Resul
		YAMUNA INSTITUTE OF	NURSING, YAMUNA N	AGAR	Trevised Itesus
278331	18000488	NEELAM	JOGINDER	RLA	R-GNM-052
		CHANDERMUKHI SCH	OOL OF NURSING, GOH	IANA	
978816	19002547	NEELAM	RAJ	RLA	R-GNM-051
		SWATANTRTA SAINANI	SCHOOL OF NURSING,	HISAR	
983844	2103896	VANDANA KUMARI	KARUNANIDHI	RLA	367/500
		PANDEY	PANDEY		
		H.K.S.D. SCHOOL OF NUR	SING, KHERI LOCHAB,	HISAR	
984038	2106153	MANNU DEVI	SATYAWAN	RLA	349/500
	•	PHOGAT SHOOL OF NURSI	ING, LOHARU, BHIWAN	I	
978461	18001813	MANJU	HANUMAN SINGH	RLA	R-GNM-051
MPHW(M) FIRST YEAF	EXAMINATION AUG. 2023			•
	RA	CHNA INST. OF NURSING N	ANGAL SIROHI, MAHI	NDERGARH	
992622	18004600	BIJENDER	RA JBIR	RLA	R-MPM- 013
	·	MPHW(M) TRAINING S	SCHOOL, SONIPAT		•
992581	20001668	DHEERAJ	DEVANAND	RLA	R-MPM- 011
992582	20001712	SACHIN	CHAND SINGH	RLA	374/600
	MAHAR	ISHI DAYANAND SCHOOL	OF NURSING, CHAUDH	⊥ ARYWAS, HISAI	R
992937	19002665	PARVEEN KUMAR	RAMPHAL SINGH	RLA	R-MPM- 011
772731	19002003	TARVEEN ROMAR	RATION TIME SHOOM	I KEN	10.11.11.01.1
992945	20003300	ABHIMANYU	KARAMBIR	RLA	R-MPM- 011
		ARYABHATT SCHOOL	OF NURSING, FATEHA	BAD	
993420	20005100	SUJEET KUMAR	SATTAN KUMAR	RLA	363/600
GNM SE	COND YEAR EX	XAMINATION AUG. 2023			
	SWA	MI DEVI DAYAL SCHOOL O	F NURSING, BARWALA	, PANCHKULA	
986151	19004385	NISHA	GULSHAN KUMAR	RLA	R-GNM-056

Sd/-Dy. Registrar (Exams.)

Sd/-**Controller of Examinations**

Endst No. UHSR/Exams/AE-IV/ 6207 -6216

Dated: - 25.04.2024

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: -

- 1. The Principal, YAMUNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, YAMUNA NAGAR
- The Principal, CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, GOHANA 2.
- The Principal, SWATANTRTA SAINANI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR 3.
- The Principal, H.K.S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, KHERI LOCHAB, HISAR 4.
- The Principal, PHOGAT SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI 5.
- The Principal, RACHNA INST. OF NURSING NANGAL SIROHI, MAHINDERGARH 6.
- The Principal, MPHW(M) TRAINING SCHOOL, SONIPAT 7.
- The Principal, SWAMI DEVI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, PANCHKULA 8.
- The Principal, MAHARISHI DAYANAND SCHOOL OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 9.
- The Principal, ARYABHATT SCHOOL, OF NURSING, FATEHABAD 10.

Superintendent (Exams)